MoU signed with E. Sun Commercial Bank Limited Hong Kong Branch

HKQAA signed a Memorandum of Understanding (MoU) E. Sun Commercial Bank Limited Hong Kong Branch ("E. Sun Bank") on 9th August 2023, in a joint effort to promote green and sustainable finance products and services hand in hand.

The MoU was signed by Dr. Michael Lam, Chief Executive Officer of HKQAA (Right, left photo), and Mr. Eric Lin, Chief Executive of E. Sun Bank. (Left, left photo). For the purpose of fostering green and sustainable finance development, HKQAA will provide related assessment and certification services for the products and services launched by E. Sun Bank, which are aimed at catering to market demands and encouraging enterprises to be environmentally friendly and go green.

It is envisaged that this strategic partnership can attract capital flows towards green and sustainable finance development, by combining strengths and resources of both parties.





Hong Kong Quality Assurance Agency

E-mail: hkqaa.mkt@hkqaa.org
hkqaa.mkt@hkqaa.org

Tel: Hong Kong (852) 2202 9111

Macau (853) 6238 8759 / (852) 6293 0647

Shanghai (86 21) 6876 9911 Guangzhou (86 20) 8383 3777 Xi'an (86 29) 8636 0030